While’s Nibbles Assorted Nuts
Dry Roasted Almonds, Cashews & Macadamias

Mainland “On the Go” Tasty Cheese & Crackers

Pringles
Sour Cream & Onion or Original

Authentic Nissin Cup Noodles
Hot Chicken Soup filled with yummy noodles

Miso soup
(Japan flights only)

Savory Spicy Broad Beans
(Japan flights only)

SiARLES |

Oven Baked Gourmet Muffin
Blueberry

Byron Bay Cookie Bar

White Choc Chunk and Macadamia Nut (Gluten Free)

M&M'’s — Milk Chocolate
Mars Bar

$4.00
$4.00

$5.00

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$3.00
$3.00

Classic Fresh Sandwiches
Shaved Leg Ham & Tasty Cheese with a mild mustard

mayonnaise or Egg, Mayo & Cos Lettuce

Gourmet Chicken Wrap
Chicken mixed with basil pesto,

mayonnaise & sundried tomatoes with lettuce
in a soft tortilla (Served cold)

Light Meal
(International Only - not available on all flights)

Hot Meal of the Day
(Only on flights to/from New Zealand & International)

$7.00

$8.00

$10.00

$12.00

DOMESTIC NEW ZEALAND

Snacks Choices

While's Nibbles Assorted Nuts
Pringles

Authentic Nissin Cup Noodles
Sweet Choices

Oven-baked Gourmet Muffin
Cookie Time Chocolate Fix
M&M'’s - Milk Chocolate

Mars Bar

Cafe

Republica Coffee (Fairtrade and Organic)
100% Colombian, Arabica

Nature's Cuppa Tea (Fairtrade and Organic)

New Zealand Domestic menu items are in NZD.

NZ$
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00

$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

NZ$
$3.00

$3.00

English Breakfast Tea
Nestlé Hot Chocolate

Beverages (Non Alcoholic)
Lemonade

Coke or Diet Coke

Orange Juice

Nu Pure Spring Water

Beverages (Alcoholic)
Heineken

Victoria Bitter

Amstel Light Beer
Pooles Rock Firestick Shiraz

Pooles Rock Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Smirnoff Vodka Ice Red
Bundaberg Rum & Cola
Jim Beam Bourbon & Cola

$4.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50

$7.00
$6.00
$5.50
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00



Non Alcoholic

Lemonade

Coke or Diet Coke

Orange Juice

Apple Juice (Japan flights only)
Nu Pure Spring Water

Chaokoh Coconut Juice with Jelly
(Japan flights only)

Oolong Tea (Japan flights only)

Beer

Heineken

Victoria Bitter

Asahi Beer (Japan flights only)

Wine

Pooles Rock Firestick Shiraz

Pooles Rock Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Spirits

Smirnoff Vodka Ice Red

Bundaberg Rum & Cola

Jim Beam Bourbon & Cola

Cafe

Republica Coffee (Fairtrade & Organic)
100% Columbian, Arabica

Nature’'s Cuppa Tea (Fairtrade and Organic)
English Breakfast

Nestlé Hot Chocolate

Green Tea Japanese (Japan flights only) ~ $3.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00

$3.00

$7.00
$6.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$3.00

$3.00

$4.00
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Important Information All prices are in Australian Dollars unless otherwise specified. Please ask your crew member for today’s choices. Products and prices may vary on some services. Jetstar apologises should your choice not

be available on this flight. Warning: Products may contain traces of nuts. Note: Credit card facilities may not be available on all flights. Jetstar apologises for any inconvenience. Australian Domestic and Fiji: We accept AUD, Visa,
MasterCard and American Express credit cards. Credit cards are accepted for purchases up to AU$520 per flight, per card. Minimum credit card charge AU$5. AU$0.50 surcharge for all credit card payments. Photographic identification
is required for all credit card transactions. Trans-Tasman: We accept AUD, NZD, Visa, MasterCard and American Express credit cards. Credit cards are accepted for purchases up to AU$520 per flight, per card. Minimum credit card
charge AU$5. AU$0.50 surcharge for all credit card payments. Photographic identification is required for all credit card transactions. New Zealand Domestic: Prices based on cash payment, available for NZD only. On selected flights
payment can be made by Visa, MasterCard or American Express, however AUD prices will apply. AU$0.50 surcharge applies per credit card payment. Rate of exchange and/or fees are determined by your credit card institution. Credit
cards are accepted for purchases up to AU$520 per flight, per card. Minimum credit card charge AU$5. Photographic identification is required for all credit card transactions. International: We accept AUD, USD and the currency of

the country you are travelling to/from - notes only. We accept Visa, MasterCard and American Express credit cards. Credit cards are accepted for purchases up to AU$75 per flight, per card. Minimum credit card charge is AU$10.

Photographic identification is required for all credit card transactions.
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$3.00
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$3.00
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