## menu





(Japan flights only)

While's Nibbles Assorted Nuts	\$3.50
Dry Roasted Almonds, Cashews & Macadamias	
Mainland "On the Go" Tasty Cheese & Crackers	\$4.00
Pringles	\$4.00
Sour Cream & Onion or Original	
<b>Authentic Nissin Cup Noodles</b> Hot Chicken Soup filled with yummy noodles	\$5.00
Miso soup	\$3.00
(Japan flights only)	
Savory Spicy Broad Beans	\$4.00







NIBBLES manuful turn	Tasty	
Pringles Pringles		

Classic Fresh Sandwiches Shaved Leg Ham & Tasty Cheese with a mild mustard	\$7.00
mayonnaise or Egg, Mayo & Cos Lettuce	
Gourmet Chicken Wrap Chicken mixed with basil pesto,	\$8.00
mayonnaise & sundried tomatoes with lettuce	
in a soft tortilla (Served cold)	
<b>Light Meal</b> (International Only - not available on all flights)	\$10.00
Hot Meal of the Day (Only on flights to/from New Zealand & International)	\$12.00



<b>Oven Baked Gourmet Muffin</b> <i>Blueberry</i>	\$4.00
Byron Bay Cookie Bar	\$3.00
White Choc Chunk and Macadamia Nut (Gluten Free)	
M&M's — Milk Chocolate	\$3.00
Mars Bar	\$3.00





## **DOMESTIC NEW ZEALAND**

New Zealand Domestic menu items are in NZD.

Snacks Choices While's Nibbles Assorted Nuts Pringles Authentic Nissin Cup Noodles	<b>NZ\$</b> \$3.50 \$4.00 \$5.00
Sweet Choices Oven-baked Gourmet Muffin Cookie Time Chocolate Fix M&M's - Milk Chocolate Mars Bar	\$4.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00
Cafe Republica Coffee (Fairtrade and Organic) 100% Colombian, Arabica Nature's Cuppa Tea (Fairtrade and Organic)	<b>NZ\$</b> \$3.00 \$3.00





English Breakfast Tea Nestlé Hot Chocolate	\$4.00
Beverages (Non Alcoholic) Lemonade Coke or Diet Coke Orange Juice Nu Pure Spring Water	\$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.50
Beverages (Alcoholic)	
Heineken	\$7.00
Victoria Bitter	\$6.00
Amstel Light Beer	\$5.50
Pooles Rock Firestick Shiraz	\$7.00
Pooles Rock Semillon Sauvignon Blanc	\$7.00
Smirnoff Vodka Ice Red	\$8.00
Bundaberg Rum & Cola	\$8.00
Jim Beam Bourbon & Cola	\$8.00

## menu









ホワイルズ ニブルズ ナッツ各種(アーモンド、カシューナッツ、マカダミアナッツ)\*

金額は全て豪ドル表示になります。お支払いには、豪ドル、米ドルならびに離発着する国の通貨(紙幣のみ)がご使用になれます。また 75 豪ドルまでの機内でのお買い物には、Visa, MasterCard, American Express の各種クレジットカードがご利用になれます(最低利用額 10 豪ドル)

なお、パスポート等、お写真付の身分証明書の提示をお願いすることがございます。

Non Alcoholic	
Lemonade	\$3.00
Coke or Diet Coke	\$3.00
Orange Juice	\$3.00
Apple Juice (Japan flights only)	\$3.00
Nu Pure Spring Water	\$3.50
Chaokoh Coconut Juice with Jelly	\$3.00
(Japan flights only)	
Oolong Tea (Japan flights only)	\$3.00
Beer	
Heineken	\$7.00
Victoria Bitter	\$6.00
Asahi Beer (Japan flights only)	\$7.00
Wine	
Pooles Rock Firestick Shiraz	\$7.00
Pooles Rock Semillon Sauvignon Blanc	\$7.00
Spirits	
Smirnoff Vodka Ice Red	\$8.00
Bundaberg Rum & Cola	\$8.00
Jim Beam Bourbon & Cola	\$8.00
Cafe	
Republica Coffee (Fairtrade & Organic)	\$3.00
100% Columbian, Arabica	
Nature's Cuppa Tea (Fairtrade and Organic)	\$3.00
English Breakfast	
Green Tea Japanese (Japan flights only)	\$3.00
Nestlé Hot Chocolate	\$4.00









has great ideas for the perfect gift for everyone, to view our merchandise





\$3.00

\$3.00

\$3.00

\$4.00

Important Information All prices are in Australian Dollars unless otherwise specified. Please ask your crew member for today's choices. Products and prices may vary on some services. Jetstar apologises should your choice not be available on this flight. Warning: Products may contain traces of nuts. Note: Credit card facilities may not be available on all flights. Jetstar apologises for any inconvenience. Australian Domestic and Fiji: We accept AUD, Visa, MasterCard and American Express credit cards. Credit card payments. Protographic identification is required for all credit card transactions. Trans-Tasman: We accept AUD, NZD, Visa, MasterCard and American Express credit cards. Credit cards are accepted for purchases up to AU\$520 per flight, per card. Minimum credit card cards. Credit cards are accepted for purchases up to AU\$520 per flight, per card. Minimum credit card cards. Credit cards are accepted for purchases up to AU\$520 per flight, per card. Minimum credit card card sare accepted for purchases up to AU\$520 per flight, per card. Minimum credit card transactions. New Zealand Domestic: Prices based on cash payment, available for NZD only. On selected flights payment can be made by Visa, MasterCard or American Express, however AUD prices will apply. AU\$5.05 surcharge applies per credit card payment. Rate of exchange and/or fees are determined by your credit card institution. Credit cards are accepted for purchases up to AU\$520 per flight, per card. Minimum credit card charge AU\$5. Photographic identification is required for all credit card transactions. International: We accept AUD, USD and the currency of the country you are travelling to /from - notes only. We accept Visa, MasterCard and American Express credit cards. Credit cards are accepted for purchases up to AU\$5.75 per flight, per card. Minimum credit card charge is AU\$10. Photographic identification is required for all credit card transactions.

\$4.00

お飲み物

レモネード

メインランド オンザゴー チーズ&クラッカー*	\$4.00	コーラまたはダイエットコーラ	\$3.00
プリングルス ポテトチップス(サワークリーム&オニオンまたはオリジナル)	\$4.00	オレンジジュース	\$3.00
日清カップヌードル	\$5.00	アップル・ジュース(日本路線のみ)	\$3.00
味噌汁(日本路線のみ)	\$3.00	NU ピュア・スプリング・ウォーター	\$3.50
スパイシーなソラマメ	\$4.00	ジェリー入りのココナッツ・ジュース	\$3.00
お食事		ウーロン茶(日本路線のみ)	\$3.00
サンドイッチ ハム&チーズ、マイルドマスタード・マヨネーズ または卵、 マヨネーズ&コスレタス	\$7.00	ビール ソフトドリンク	4
チキンラップサンド	\$8.00	ハイネケン	\$7.00
軽食(全ての路線でご利用できるとは限りませんので、ご了承ください)	\$10.00	ビクトリアビター	\$6.00
暖かいお食事(ニュージーランド路線及び国際線のみご利用いただけます)	\$12.00	アサヒビール350ml	\$7.00
	Ψ12.00	ワイン	
<mark>お菓子</mark> ブルーベリーマフィン	\$4.00	赤ワイン	\$7.00
M&M's チョコレート	\$3.00	白ワイン	\$7.00
マース・バー	\$3.00	その他アルコール類	
<b>4-</b> λ-7/-	\$5.00	スミノフ ウォッカ レッド	\$8.00
		バンダバーグ ラム&コーラ	\$8.00
		ジムビーム バーボン&コーラ	\$8.00
*本日のメニューは客室乗務員までおたずね下さい。		その他お飲み物	
"本ロのノーユーは各至来務員まであた? 名 下さい。 商品とその価格は、サービスにより異なる場合がございます。またご利用の便で お客様のご要望にお応えできない場合がございますことをご了承ください。		リパブリック・コーヒー(フェアトレード&オーガニック) コロンビア産アラビカ種100%	\$3.00

注意:商品にはナッツ類またはナッツの成分が含まれていることがあります。

ネイチャーズカパティー(フェアトレード&オーガニック)

イングリッシュブレックファースト

日本茶(日本路線のみ)

ネスレホットチョコレート